Introducing Hall®’s Stryker Replacement Blades
This new series of blades from Hall® contains large and small bone blades
that include Stryker hubs and are compatible with Stryker handpieces.
•	 Stryker Compatible Large Bone Oscillating Saw Blades
•	 Stryker Compatible Micro Blades
•	 Stryker Compatible Reciprocating and Sternum Blades
Large and Small Bone Stryker Hub Replacement Blades
To learn more, call
1-866-4CONMED (Toll Free)
727-214-3000 (International)
or visit www.CONMED.com.
5 Stryker Hub Blade Families
Small Bone Stryker Replacement Blades
Offset Stryker Replacement Blades
Premium Stryker Replacement Blades
Large and Small Bone Stryker Hub Replacement Blades
Competitive Stryker Replacement Blades
Reciprocating Stryker Replacement Blades
Large and Small Bone Stryker Hub Replacement Blades
Description Catalog Number
Competitive Saw Blade Replacement for Stryker 10mm x 1.19mm x 75mm SC100-119-75
Competitive Saw Blade Replacement for Stryker 10mm x 1.27mm x 90mm SC100-127-90
Competitive Saw Blade Replacement for Stryker 13mm x 0.89mm x 90mm SC130-089-90
Competitive Saw Blade Replacement for Stryker 13mm x 1mm x 90mm SC130-100-90
Competitive Saw Blade Replacement for Stryker 13mm x 1.19mm x 90mm SC130-119-90
Competitive Saw Blade Replacement for Stryker 13mm x 1.27mm x 70mm SC130-127-70
Competitive Flared Saw Blade Replacement for Stryker 13mm x 1.27mm x 70mm SC130-127-70F
Competitive Saw Blade Replacement for Stryker 13mm x 1.27mm x 90mm SC130-127-90
Competitive Flared Saw Blade Replacement for Stryker 17mm x 1.27mm x 100mm SC170-127-100F
Competitive Saw Blade Replacement for Stryker 19.05mm x 0.89mm x 90mm SC190-089-90
Competitive Saw Blade Replacement for Stryker 19.05mm x 1mm x 90mm SC190-100-90
Competitive Saw Blade Replacement for Stryker 19.05mm x 1.19mm x 100mm SC190-119-100
Competitive Saw Blade Replacement for Stryker 19.05mm x 1.27mm x 100mm SC190-127-100
Competitive Saw Blade Replacement for Stryker 19.05mm x 1.27mm x 90mm SC190-127-90
Competitive Saw Blade Replacement for Stryker 22mm x 1mm x 90mm SC220-100-90
Competitive Flared Saw Blade Replacement for Stryker 22mm x 1.19mm x 90mm SC220-119-90F
Competitive Saw Blade Replacement for Stryker 22mm x 1.27mm x 90mm SC220-127-90
Competitive Flared Saw Blade Replacement for Stryker 22mm x 1.27mm x 90mm SC220-127-90F
Competitive Flared Saw Blade Replacement for Stryker 25.4mm x 0.89mm x 90mm SC254-089-90F
Competitive Flared Saw Blade Replacement for Stryker 25.4mm x 1mm x 70mm SC254-100-70F
Competitive Flared Saw Blade Replacement for Stryker 25.4mm x 1mm x 90mm SC254-100-90F
Competitive Flared Saw Blade Replacement for Stryker 25.4mm x 1.19mm x 90mm SC254-119-90F
Competitive Saw Blade Replacement for Stryker 25.4mm x 1.27mm x 90mm SC254-127-90
Competitive Flared Saw Blade Replacement for Stryker 25.4mm x 1.27mm x 90mm SC254-127-90F
Competitive Flared Saw Blade Replacement for Stryker 25.4mm x 1.37mm x 90mm SC254-137-90F
Competitive Saw Blade Replacement for Stryker 8mm x 1.19mm x 70mm SC800-119-70
Competitive Saw Blade Replacement for Stryker 8mm x 1.27mm x 60mm SC800-127-60
Ordering Information
HALL® BLADES
Description Catalog Number
Precision Micro Blade Replacement for Stryker 12.7mm x 0.5mm x 34.5mm SM125-050-35P
Competitive Micro Blade Replacement for Stryker 12.7mm x 0.7mm x 34.5mm SM125-070-35
Precision Micro Blade Replacement for Stryker 17.5mm x 0.6mm x 34.5mm SM175-060-35P
Competitive Micro Blade Replacement for Stryker 5mm x 0.7mm x 11.5mm SM500-070-12
Precision Micro Blade Replacement for Stryker 5.5mm x 0.5mm x 18.5mm SM550-050-19P
Precision Micro Blade Replacement for Stryker 5.5mm x 0.6mm x 11.5mm SM550-060-12P
Precision Micro Blade Replacement for Stryker 5.5mm x 0.6mm x 11.5mm SM550-060-18P
Precision Micro Blade Replacement for Stryker 5.5mm x 0.6mm x 18mm SM550-060-19P
Precision Micro Blade Replacement for Stryker 5.5mm x 0.6mm x 18.5mm SM550-060-25P
Precision Micro Blade Replacement for Stryker 5.5mm x 0.6mm x 25mm SM550-070-18
Competitive Micro Blade Replacement for Stryker 5.5mm x 0.7mm x 18mm SM550-070-18P
Precision Micro Blade Replacement for Stryker 5.5mm x 0.7mm x 18mm SM550-070-26
Competitive Micro Blade Replacement for Stryker 5.5mm x 0.7mm x 25.5mm SM650-060-19P
Precision Micro Blade Replacement for Stryker 6.5mm x 0.6mm x 18.5mm SM680-060-19
Competitive Micro Blade Replacement for Stryker 6.8mm x 0.6mm x 18.5mm SM680-060-19P
Precision Micro Blade Replacement for Stryker 6.8mm x 0.6mm x 18.5mm SM680-070-15
Competitive Micro Blade Replacement for Stryker 6.8mm x 0.7mm x 15mm SM700-060-30P
Precision Micro Blade Replacement for Stryker 7mm x 0.6mm x 29.5mm SM700-070-30
Competitive Micro Blade Replacement for Stryker 7mm x 0.7mm x 29.5mm SM800-060-25P
Precision Micro Blade Replacement for Stryker 8mm x 0.6mm x 25mm SM800-060-31
Competitive Micro Blade Replacement for Stryker 8mm x 0.6mm x 30.5mm SM800-070-25
Competitive Micro Blade Replacement for Stryker 8mm x 0.7mm x 25mm SM950-060-12P
Precision Micro Blade Replacement for Stryker 9.2mm x 0.6mm x 11.5mm SM950-060-31P
Precision Micro Blade Replacement for Stryker 9.5mm x 0.6mm x 31mm SM950-070-31
Ordering Information
HALL® BLADES
Large and Small Bone Stryker Hub Replacement Blades
Ordering Information
HALL® BLADES
Description Catalog Number
Precision Micro Blade Replacement for Stryker 9.8mm x 0.6mm x 18.5mm SM980-060-19P
Precision Micro Blade Replacement for Stryker 9.8mm x 0.6mm x 25mm SM980-060-25P
Precision Micro Blade Replacement for Stryker 9.8mm x 0.6mm x 31mm SM980-060-31P
Competitive Micro Blade Replacement for Stryker 9.8mm x 0.7mm x 18.5mm SM980-070-19
Competitive Micro Blade Replacement for Stryker 9.8mm x 0.7mm x 25mm SM980-070-25
Precision Micro Blade Replacement for Stryker 9.9mm x 0.5mm x 31mm SM990-050-31P
Offset Saw Blade Replacement for Stryker 10.5mm x 1mm x 24mm SO105-100-24
Offset Saw Blade Replacement for Stryker 10.5mm x 1mm x 29.5mm SO105-100-29
Offset Saw Blade Replacement for Stryker 11.5mm x 0.8mm x 73mm SO115-080-73
Offset Saw Blade Replacement for Stryker 18.5mm x 0.8mm x 60.5mm SO185-080-60
Offset Saw Blade Replacement for Stryker 18.5mm x 1mm x 73mm SO185-100-73
Offset Saw Blade Replacement for Stryker 22.8mm x 1mm x 84mm SO228-100-84
Offset Saw Blade Replacement for Stryker 25mm x 0.8mm x 73mm SO250-080-73
Offset Saw Blade Replacement for Stryker 27.6mm x 1.2mm x 62mm SO270-120-62
Offset Saw Blade Replacement for Stryker 27.35mm x 1.4mm x 67mm SO2735-140-67
Offset Saw Blade Replacement for Stryker 27.6mm x 0.8mm x 58mm SO276-080-58
Offset Saw Blade Replacement for Stryker 32.7mm x 1mm x 65mm SO320-100-65
Offset Saw Blade Replacement for Stryker 32.5mm x 1mm x 57mm SO325-100-57
Offset Saw Blade Replacement for Stryker 48mm x 0.8mm x 62mm SO480-080-62
Premium Saw Blade Replacement for Stryker 13mm x 1.19mm x 90mm SP130-119-90
Premium Saw Blade Replacement for Stryker 13mm x 1.27mm x 90mm SP130-127-90
Premium Saw Blade Replacement for Stryker 19.05mm x 1.19mm x 90mm SP190-119-90
Premium Saw Blade Replacement for Stryker 19.05mm x 1.27mm x 100mm SP190-127-100
Premium Saw Blade Replacement for Stryker 19.05mm x 1.27mm x 90mm SP190-127-90
Large and Small Bone Stryker Hub Replacement Blades
To learn more, call
1-866-4CONMED (Toll Free)
727-214-3000 (International)
or visit www.CONMED.com.
Description Catalog Number
Premium Saw Blade Replacement for Stryker 19.05mm x 1.37mm x 90mm SP190-137-90
Premium Saw Blade Replacement for Stryker 22mm x 1mm x 90mm SP220-100-90
Premium Saw Blade Replacement for Stryker 22mm x 1.19mm x 90mm SP220-119-90
Premium Flared Saw Blade Replacement for Stryker 22mm x 1.19mm x 90mm SP220-119-90F
Premium Saw Blade Replacement for Stryker 22mm x 1.27mm x 90mm SP220-127-90
Premium Flared Saw Blade Replacement for Stryker 22mm x 1.27mm x 90mm SP220-127-90F
Premium Saw Blade Replacement for Stryker 22mm x 1.37mm x 90mm SP220-137-90
Premium Saw Blade Replacement for Stryker 22mm x 1.47mm x 90mm SP220-147-90
Premium Saw Blade Replacement for Stryker 25.4mm x 1.27mm x 100mm SP254-127-100
Premium Saw Blade Replacement for Stryker 25.4mm x 1.27mm x 90mm SP254-127-90
Sternum Saw Blade Replacement for Stryker 6.0mm x 1.05mm/.6mm x 31mm SR060-105-31
Sternum Saw Blade Replacement for Stryker 6.4mm x 1.05mm/.8mm x 31mm SR064-105-31
Reciprocator Blade Replacement for Stryker 11.7mm x 1.05mm x 77.5mm SR117-105-78
Reciprocator Blade Replacement for Stryker 11.7mm x 1.2mm x 77.5mm SR117-120-78
Reciprocator Blade Replacement for Stryker 12.5mm x 1mm/.6mm x 67.9mm SR125-106-68
Reciprocator Blade Replacement for Stryker 12.5mm x 1mm/.8mm x 67.9mm SR125-108-68
Reciprocator Blade Replacement for Stryker 12.5mm x 1.2mm  x 67.9mm SR125-120-68
Reciprocator Blade Replacement for Stryker 13.5mm x 1mm x 67.9mm SR135-100-68
Reciprocator Blade Replacement for Stryker 13.5mm  x 1.2mm x 67.9mm SR135-120-68
Ordering Information
HALL® BLADES
©2024 CONMED Corporation, 1493063798  11/24
Toll Free: 1-866-4CONMED
International: 727-214-3000
CONMED Corporation
11311 Concept Blvd
Largo, FL 33773